
 
St John the Apostle Fee Structure 2025 

PROPOSED 
 

General School Fee: $1840 (Family Fee) 
Student/School Levy: $410 (per student) 

 

Payment of School Fees  
2025 school fees can be paid in the following manner: 

Option 1:  Payment in full by 27th March 2025 

Option 2 Preferred:   
(a) Direct Debit from Bank Account (School Arrangement): 
A direct debit from your bank account can be arranged at intervals of fortnightly, monthly, or tri-annually.  Please 
refer to the schedule below for dates and amounts. 

(b) Direct Debit from Credit Card (School Arrangement): 
A direct debit from your credit card can be arranged at intervals of fortnightly, monthly, or tri-annually.  Please 
refer to the schedule below for dates and amounts. 

 

Fortnightly (16 payments) Monthly (8 payments) Tri-annually (3 payments) 
From 27th Feb to 25th Sept 2025 
 
1 child      = $140.65 per fortnight 
2 children = $166.25 per fortnight 
3 children = $192.00 per fortnight 
4 children = $217.50 per fortnight 

From 15th Mar to 15th Oct 2025 
 
1 child      = $281.25 per month 
2 children = $332.50 per month 
3 children = $383.70 per month 
4 children = $435.00 per month  

30th Mar 30th Jun & 30th Sep 2025 
 
1 child      = $   750.00 
2 children = $   887.00 
3 children = $1,024.00 
4 children = $1,160.00 

Please note, final Direct Debit Payments will be adjusted accordingly to ensure fee accounts have no remaining balance. 
 
(Please Note: The $100 enrolment fee already paid for new students will be deducted from your first Fee Statement) 

 
Option 3:  Credit card, Cheque or Cash, using one of the payment schedules listed above.  Please note 

that families who fail to pay by the required date, will be contacted by the school, so 
arrangements can be made for your family to be placed on a direct debit scheme. 

 

Option 4:   Centrepay via your Centrelink benefits.  Please contact the Office for more information. 
 

Parish Support 
A regular contribution from each family to the Parish Thanksgiving Program is also invited.  Families are invited to 
contribute $5 per week or $260 per year. Payment option forms are available from the office. 


